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From: "Thomas W. Falwell" <Tfalwell@cominsnewbury.com>

To: Jenny Raitt <JRaitt@town.arlington.ma.us>, Kelly Lynema <KLynema@town.arlington.ma.us>

Cc: "Mark Santini (mark@santiniinc.com)" <mark@santiniinc.com>, "Gary Santini (gary@santiniinc.com)" <gary@santiniinc.com>, Gregg Santini 
<gregg@santiniinc.com>

Date: Thu, 21 Apr 2022 14:25:06 +0000

Subject: RE: 34 Dudley Street - Docket #3690


CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments or clicking links, especially from unknown senders.
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Town of Arlington's email system. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the 
REAL sender (whose email address in the From: line in "< >" brackets) and you know the content is safe.

 
Jenny:
 
Please see the attached Supplemental Memorandum in Opposition for filing and posting with respect to the pending application for an EDR Special Permit for the above-
captioned property.
 
Please confirm receipt and call or email me with any questions.
 
Thank you.  
 
Tom
 
Thomas Wray Falwell, Esquire
Comins & Newbury LLP
9 Damonmill Square, Suite 4D
Concord, MA 01742
(978) 341-0222
(978) 341-0655 (fax)
 
EMAILS SENT OR RECEIVED SHALL NEITHER CONSTITUTE ACCEPTANCE OF CONDUCTING TRANSACTIONS VIA ELECTRONIC MEANS NOR SHALL CREATE A BINDING 
CONTRACT IN THE ABSENCE OF A FULLY SIGNED WRITTEN AGREEMENT.
 
WIRE FRAUD ALERT - IF YOU RECEIVE AN EMAIL FROM AN EMAIL ADDRESS ASSOCIATED WITH COMINS & NEWBURY LLP REQUESTING 
THAT YOU WIRE OR TRANSFER FUNDS, BEFORE COMPLETING SUCH A TRANSFER YOU MUST CALL 978-341-0222 TO CONFIRM THE REQUEST 
AND ANY CORRESPONDING INSTRUCTIONS.
 










	Correspondence from T. Falwell received 4-20-2022 re34 Dudley Street - Docket #3690 - MDaemon Webmail
	doc20220421101825

